



TABULATION OF BIDS

SID 362 - OAK LEAF

INTERIOR PAVING - PHASE I

DECEMBER 15, 2022

	Bid Item Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit	TAB Construction		K2 Construction		Valley Corp		Luxa Construction		RPL Utility		MBC Construction	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	COMMON EARTH EXCAVATION	29,500	CY	\$11.50	\$339,250.00	\$4.50	\$132,750.00	\$3.87	\$114,165.00	\$5.00	\$147,500.00	\$5.21	\$153,695.00	\$5.50	\$162,250.00
2	CONSTRUCT 7-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT (TYPE L65)	88,500	SY	\$51.35	\$4,544,475.00	\$53.20	\$4,708,200.00	\$52.82	\$4,674,570.00	\$52.00	\$4,602,000.00	\$53.53	\$4,737,405.00	\$52.72	\$4,665,720.00
3	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	100	EA	\$227.30	\$22,730.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$203.75	\$20,375.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$440.56	\$44,056.00	\$196.56	\$19,656.00
4	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	90	EA	\$429.50	\$38,655.00	\$445.00	\$40,050.00	\$473.02	\$42,571.80	\$350.00	\$31,500.00	\$633.26	\$56,993.40	\$530.92	\$47,782.80
5	CONSTRUCT THICKENED EDGE	355	LF	\$10.95	\$3,887.25	\$21.50	\$7,632.50	\$11.89	\$4,220.95	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$38.03	\$13,500.65	\$9.75	\$3,461.25
6	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADER	355	LF	\$13.65	\$4,845.75	\$28.00	\$9,940.00	\$9.24	\$3,280.20	\$11.00	\$3,905.00	\$38.03	\$13,500.65	\$7.80	\$2,769.00
7	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET – TYPE I	49	EA	\$4,801.20	\$235,258.80	\$4,675.00	\$229,075.00	\$4,716.39	\$231,103.11	\$5,000.00	\$245,000.00	\$5,503.00	\$269,647.00	\$4,620.47	\$226,403.03
8	CONSTRUCT CURB INLET – TYPE III	40	EA	\$5,153.20	\$206,128.00	\$5,335.00	\$213,400.00	\$5,368.03	\$214,721.20	\$5,200.00	\$208,000.00	\$6,053.00	\$242,120.00	\$4,620.47	\$184,818.80
9	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	90	EA	\$192.60	\$17,334.00	\$125.00	\$11,250.00	\$204.97	\$18,447.30	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$220.00	\$19,800.00	\$220.00	\$19,800.00
10	CONSTRUCT END OF ROAD BARRICADE	13	EA	\$264.15	\$3,433.95	\$264.00	\$3,432.00	\$166.00	\$2,158.00	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$768.85	\$9,995.05	\$1,056.56	\$13,735.28
11	INSTALL SEEDING TYPE "TEMPORARY SEED MIX"	30	AC	\$385.25	\$11,557.50	\$1,015.00	\$30,450.00	\$409.95	\$12,298.50	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$385.00	\$11,550.00	\$396.00	\$11,880.00
12	INSTALL SEEDING TYPE "B"	1.5	AC	\$1,100.70	\$1,651.05	\$3,960.00	\$5,940.00	\$1,171.27	\$1,756.91	\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,062.50
13	INSTALL MULCHING	30	AC	\$440.30	\$13,209.00	\$1,150.00	\$34,500.00	\$468.51	\$14,055.30	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$440.00	\$13,200.00	\$544.50	\$16,335.00
14	SOLID MEDIAN NOSE	12	EA	\$1,363.70	\$16,364.40	\$275.00	\$3,300.00	\$283.15	\$3,397.80	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,028.58	\$24,342.96	\$252.00	\$3,024.00
15	6" PCC MEDIAN SURFACING	1,485	SF	\$11.45	\$17,003.25	\$6.55	\$9,726.75	\$9.63	\$14,300.55	\$9.00	\$13,365.00	\$14.83	\$22,022.55	\$6.04	\$8,969.40
16	LANDSCAPE TOPSOIL	1,900	CY	\$30.20	\$57,380.00	\$72.60	\$137,940.00	\$11.71	\$22,249.00	\$12.00	\$22,800.00	\$20.42	\$38,798.00	\$5.50	\$10,450.00
17	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	22,015	LF	\$0.95	\$20,914.25	\$1.00	\$22,015.00	\$0.82	\$18,052.30	\$0.75	\$16,511.25	\$0.88	\$19,373.20	\$0.77	\$16,951.55
18	SAW CUT – FULL DEPTH	220	LF	\$7.15	\$1,573.00	\$5.28	\$1,161.60	\$7.03	\$1,546.60	\$8.00	\$1,760.00	\$17.15	\$3,773.00	\$4.32	\$950.40
19	DRILL AND EPOXY NO. 5 X 18" TIE BARS AT 4' O.C.	55	EA	\$9.85	\$541.75	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$7.71	\$424.05	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$35.03	\$1,926.65	\$5.80	\$319.00
20	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.28	\$2,640.00	\$3.21	\$1,605.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.02	\$1,510.00	\$2.75	\$1,375.00
21	MAINTAIN SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$1.40	\$700.00	\$2.20	\$1,100.00	\$1.46	\$730.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.38	\$690.00	\$1.38	\$690.00
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL	2	EA	\$1,645.00	\$3,290.00	\$14,600.00	\$29,200.00	\$2,928.18	\$5,856.36	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,180.00	\$8,360.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
23	INSTALL DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	6	EA	\$823.10	\$4,938.60	\$285.00	\$1,710.00	\$554.57	\$3,327.42	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,439.79	\$8,638.74	\$113.94	\$683.64
TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS				\$5,566,620.55		\$5,646,237.85		\$5,425,212.35		\$5,383,691.25		\$5,716,547.85		\$5,431,086.65	